(For Accounting Office Use Only)
Purchase Request No:

CHEYNEY UNIVERSITY OF PENNSYLVANIA Purchase Order No:

AGENCY PURCHASE REQUEST
(Use for grant related purchases ONLY)

Date Prepared: Department: X
Vendor Name: Street Address:

Telephone # City/State/Zip

Date Check Needed: US Mail Campus Mail

Justification of Request:

Qty | Unit Prod Description Unit Total SAP WBS/
Type Cost | Amount | SAP GL Acct

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Please specify: Direct Pay (not entered in SAP)
Entered in SAP (vendor will submit invoice) REQ#

APPROVAL
Requestor:
(Print Name) (Signature) (Date)
Supervisor/VP:
(Print Name) (Signature) (Date)
Grant Manager:
(Print Name) (Signature) (Date)

Accounts Payable Form: Drafted 08/13
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